M12RCDAB+0 M12 RADIO IN2

4933472114 - M12RCDAB+0 - 4000474894

M12RCDAB+0 M12 RADIO IN2



(EU 230V-)




Position
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0010
0011

—_ A A A A A A

Quantity

Description
COVER
FOOT
ANTENNA
COVER
COVER
POWER SUPPLY
RATING PLATE

Part number
4931479093
4931479094
4931479095
4931479096
4931479097
4931483093
4931479099

EAN
4058546366612
4058546366629
4058546366636
4058546366643
4058546366650
4058546366667
4058546366674
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